
 

 

 
School Holiday Activities 

 

Fun for the whole family can be found year-round in Albury Wodonga, find your 

inspiration with our itinerary for a family friendly escape. 

 

 

 
School Holiday Fun  

Albury Skate Park 
David Street, Albury 
02 6023 8111 

Bikes and Burgers 
Wednesday 19 January, 3.00pm – 7.00pm 
Price: Free ($ for burgers) 
All ages 
 
Jamuary 
Saturday 29 January, 10.00am – 3.00pm 
Price: Free 
All ages 
 

Harris Farm Markets 
614 Young Street, Albury 
02 6061 4661 

Santa Selfie’s 
Saturday – Wednesday until 24 December, 10.00am – 
4.00pm 
 

Hyphen – Wodonga Library 
Gallery 
124 Hovell Street, Wodonga 
02 6022 9330 

NGV Kids on Tour  
Friday 7 January, during opening hours 
Price: Free 
Ages: 4+ 
 
The BIG Book Club – How to Train your Dragon* 
Monday 10 January, 2.00pm – 3.30pm 
Price: Free 
Ages: Primary school age 
 
Comics and Creators 
Sunday 16 January, 10.30am – 2.30pm 
Price: Free 
All ages 
 

https://www.visitalburywodonga.com/blog/family-friendly-vacay/


 

 

 
School Holiday Activities 

West African Drumming Workshop* 
Tuesday 18 January, 10.30am-11.30am & 11.30am – 
12.30pm 
Price: Free 
Ages: 6-12 
 
Esports Tournament: Mario Kart Championships* 
Saturday 22 January, 10.30am – 12.30pm 
Price: Free 
Ages: 8-16 
 
Connecting with Our Place workshop* 
Saturday 22 January, 11.00am – 12.00pm 
Price: Free 
Ages: 6+ 
 

Lavington Library 
Northpoint Tower, 
Griffith Road, 
Lavington 
02 6043 5645 
 

Summer Reading Club 
Wednesday 1 December – Monday 31 January, during 
opening hours 
Price: Free 
 
 
 
 

Lavington Square 
351 Griffith Road, Lavington 
02 6075 9100 

Santa Photos* 
Saturday 4 December – Friday 24 December from 
10.00am 
Price: Free 
 
Lucky Dip Craft Bags 
From Monday 20 December while supplies last, during 
opening hours 
Price: Free 
Ages: 4-8 
 



 

 

 
School Holiday Activities 

Scavenger Hunt 
Monday 4 January – Saturday 29 January, during 
opening hours 
Price: Free 
Ages: 5+ 
 
Holiday Craft 
From Monday 4 January, during opening hours 
Price: Free 
Ages: 5+ 
 

LibraryMuseum  
Corner of Kiewa and Swift Streets 
Albury 
02 6023 8333 
 

Summer Reading Club 
Wednesday 1 December – Monday 31 January, during 
opening hours 
Price: Free 
 
Summer Holiday Drop In Activities 
Wednesday 17 December – Monday 31 January, during 
opening hours 
Price: Free 
Ages: 6+ 
 
From Trash to Treasure: DIY Puppets* 
Thursday 6 January, 10.30am – 12.00pm 
Price: Free 
All ages 
 
Kids Masterclass and Monster Wall Fun with Leigh 
Hobbs* 
Saturday 15 January, 1.00pm – 3.00pm 
Price: Free 
Ages: 8+ 
 
 
 



 

 

 
School Holiday Activities 

Family Fun Night – Quizz-itch: Potter and Pizza* 
Friday 28 January, 6.00pm – 8.00pm 
Price: $10pp, includes pizza 
All ages 
 

MAMA 
546 Dean Street, Albury 
02 6043 5800 
 

MAMA School Holiday Art Camps* 
Thursday 6 – Tuesday 25 January, various days, 10.00am 
– 3.00pm 
Price: $50 per child, per day 
Ages: 5-12 
 

Myer Centrepoint 
3/525 David Street, Albury 
02 6021 8977 

Santa Photos* 
Thursday 25 November – Friday 24 December, various 
times 
Price: Free 
 

Retro Lane Café 
525 Swift Street, Albury 
02 6023 8333 

Retro Pool Party* 
Albury Pool and Retro Lane Cafe 
Friday 21 January, 9.00am – 1.30pm 
Price: $15 includes pool entry and lunch 
All ages 
 
Flower Crown Workshop* 
Thursday 27 January, 10.00am – 1.30pm 
Price: $15 includes lunch and flower crown 
Ages: 13-19 
 

Wodonga Plaza 
55/71 Elgin Boulevard, Wodonga 
02 6056 1877 

Santa Photos* 
Saturday 5 December – Friday 24 December, from 
9.00am 
Price: Free 

 

 

 

* Bookings essential 


